VA-703x Electrothermic Actuator
Product Bulletin
PB_VA-703x
Issue Date 04 2008
The VA-703x electrothermic actuator provides
a two position (open / closed) control in HVAC
applications.
The compact design of this actuator makes

is provided normally open (version NC).
Table 2: Valve Action Summary
Ordering Code
Item code Action Auxiliary
Switch
Supply
voltage
VA-7030-21NO Direct Acting
(stem extends
when actuator is
energized)
---
24 VAC / VDC
VA-7035-21NO X
VA-7030-21NC Reverse Acting
(stem retracts
when actuator is
energized)
---
VA-7035-21NC X
VA-7030-23NO Direct Acting
(stem extends
when actuator is
energized)
---
230 VAC / VDC
VA-7035-23NO X
VA-7030-23NC Reverse Acting
(stem retracts
when actuator is
energized)
---
VA-7035-23NC X
a push-down movement
Direct Acting models VA-703x-2xNO
or a pull-up movement
Reverse Acting models VA-703x-2xNC